
4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukáš Jakub 20 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:12:55,2

2. Buba Michal 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:13:24,2 0:00:29,0

3. Kořený David 17 Opava 1992 M 0:13:26,6 0:00:31,4

4. Josefus Petr 26 Hlučín 1986 M 0:13:30,7 0:00:35,5

5. Polášek Petr 32 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 M 0:13:35,4 0:00:40,2

6. Mička Martin 29 Turdebir 1979 M 0:13:45,0 0:00:49,8

7. Mučka Jiří 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:13:48,5 0:00:53,3

8. Hanzlík Patrik 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 M 0:13:56,1 0:01:00,9

9. Kusý Martin 36 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:58,7 0:01:03,5

10. Jeziorski Piotr 25 Píšť 1978 M 0:14:06,7 0:01:11,5

11. Janeček Tomáš 24 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:14:33,3 0:01:38,1

12. Pastorová Petra 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:14:38,8 0:01:43,6

13. Platzek Lukáš 8 Hlučín 1990 M 0:14:42,4 0:01:47,2

14. Wawreczka David 10 Tj Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:14:43,6 0:01:48,4

15. Řezáč Martin 22 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M 0:14:51,7 0:01:56,5

16. Vítek Tomáš 16 HEAD PRO TEAM 2002 M 0:15:02,1 0:02:06,9

17. Vybíralová Marie 11 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:15:08,8 0:02:13,6

18. Svárovský Richard 30 Total sport Ostrava 1976 M 0:15:12,5 0:02:17,3

19. Cyrus Petr 42 Dolbend 1982 M 0:15:35,9 0:02:40,7

20. Wanderburg Tomáš 23 HLUĆÍN 2001 M 0:15:45,6 0:02:50,4

21. Ricka Tomáš 45 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:15:51,6 0:02:56,4

22. Reiský Vojtěch 39 Hlučín 2002 M 0:16:16,7 0:03:21,5

23. Tokarčíková Michaela 31 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 Ž 0:16:20,3 0:03:25,1

24. Macháček Jan 14 Praha 1993 M 0:16:22,5 0:03:27,3

25. Cingel Jan 13 Háj ve Slezsku 1992 M 0:16:47,0 0:03:51,8

26. Skrbel Martin 5 SK Tuleň Team 1983 M 0:16:48,9 0:03:53,7

27. Chládek Josef 19 Sokol Žamberk 1959 M 0:16:55,2 0:04:00,0

28. Rinková Radka 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž 0:17:00,8 0:04:05,6

29. Stošek René 41 Hlučín 1972 M 0:17:15,3 0:04:20,1

30. Böhm Jaroslav 35 KAPEBAJA 1977 M 0:17:57,0 0:05:01,8

31. Kusý David 38 HLUĆÍN 2014 M 0:18:11,2 0:05:16,0

32. Sklář Marek 48 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:18:13,0 0:05:17,8

33. Salawa Jiří 6 HLUĆÍN 1967 M 0:18:14,0 0:05:18,8

34. Kalwarová Alena 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:18:18,3 0:05:23,1

35. Vlček Jiří 46 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:18:20,6 0:05:25,4
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36. Kohoutek Milan 21 Miko Ostrava 1963 M 0:18:21,0 0:05:25,8

37. Papaj Tomáš 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:18:41,8 0:05:46,6

38. Hájovský Tomáš 4 Hlučín 1964 M 0:19:05,4 0:06:10,2

39. Havel Martin 37 HLUĆÍN 1982 M 0:20:04,2 0:07:09,0

40. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M 0:20:20,4 0:07:25,2

41. Chladková Pavlína 49 Greensboro 1973 Ž 0:20:20,5 0:07:25,3

42. Ricková Lucie 44 Hlučín - Bobrovníky 1980 Ž 0:21:16,2 0:08:21,0

43. Böhmová Barbora 34 HLUĆÍN 1978 Ž 0:21:44,7 0:08:49,5

44. Platzek Jiří 7 Hlučín 1964 M 0:21:59,5 0:09:04,3

45. Šoltys Martin 15 Markvartovice 1973 M 0:22:19,0 0:09:23,8

46. Rybníčková Lucie 28 Ostrava 1982 Ž 0:22:55,8 0:10:00,6

47. Furmánek Martin 27 Ostrava 1984 M 0:22:56,0 0:10:00,8
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4 km - MUŽI

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Lukáš Jakub 20 Klub přátel death metalu 1993 M 0:12:55,2

2. Buba Michal 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1983 M 0:13:24,2 0:00:29,0

3. Kořený David 17 Opava 1992 M 0:13:26,6 0:00:31,4

4. Josefus Petr 26 Hlučín 1986 M 0:13:30,7 0:00:35,5

5. Polášek Petr 32 TJ Sokol Bobrovníky 1976 M 0:13:35,4 0:00:40,2

6. Mička Martin 29 Turdebir 1979 M 0:13:45,0 0:00:49,8

7. Mučka Jiří 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1986 M 0:13:48,5 0:00:53,3

8. Hanzlík Patrik 18 BK Ludgeřovice 1982 M 0:13:56,1 0:01:00,9

9. Kusý Martin 36 Hlučín 1976 M 0:13:58,7 0:01:03,5

10. Jeziorski Piotr 25 Píšť 1978 M 0:14:06,7 0:01:11,5

11. Janeček Tomáš 24 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1991 M 0:14:33,3 0:01:38,1

12. Platzek Lukáš 8 Hlučín 1990 M 0:14:42,4 0:01:47,2

13. Wawreczka David 10 Tj Jäkl Karviná 1981 M 0:14:43,6 0:01:48,4

14. Řezáč Martin 22 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 M 0:14:51,7 0:01:56,5

15. Vítek Tomáš 16 HEAD PRO TEAM 2002 M 0:15:02,1 0:02:06,9

16. Svárovský Richard 30 Total sport Ostrava 1976 M 0:15:12,5 0:02:17,3

17. Cyrus Petr 42 Dolbend 1982 M 0:15:35,9 0:02:40,7

18. Wanderburg Tomáš 23 HLUĆÍN 2001 M 0:15:45,6 0:02:50,4

19. Ricka Tomáš 45 Bobrovníky 1978 M 0:15:51,6 0:02:56,4

20. Reiský Vojtěch 39 Hlučín 2002 M 0:16:16,7 0:03:21,5

21. Macháček Jan 14 Praha 1993 M 0:16:22,5 0:03:27,3

22. Cingel Jan 13 Háj ve Slezsku 1992 M 0:16:47,0 0:03:51,8

23. Skrbel Martin 5 SK Tuleň Team 1983 M 0:16:48,9 0:03:53,7

24. Chládek Josef 19 Sokol Žamberk 1959 M 0:16:55,2 0:04:00,0

25. Stošek René 41 Hlučín 1972 M 0:17:15,3 0:04:20,1

26. Böhm Jaroslav 35 KAPEBAJA 1977 M 0:17:57,0 0:05:01,8

27. Kusý David 38 HLUĆÍN 2014 M 0:18:11,2 0:05:16,0

28. Sklář Marek 48 Dolní Benešov 1975 M 0:18:13,0 0:05:17,8

29. Salawa Jiří 6 HLUĆÍN 1967 M 0:18:14,0 0:05:18,8

30. Vlček Jiří 46 TK Hlučín 1964 M 0:18:20,6 0:05:25,4

31. Kohoutek Milan 21 Miko Ostrava 1963 M 0:18:21,0 0:05:25,8

32. Papaj Tomáš 47 BK Ludgeřovice 1989 M 0:18:41,8 0:05:46,6

33. Hájovský Tomáš 4 Hlučín 1964 M 0:19:05,4 0:06:10,2

34. Havel Martin 37 HLUĆÍN 1982 M 0:20:04,2 0:07:09,0

35. Bytomský Petr 1 Bolatice 1984 M 0:20:20,4 0:07:25,2

36. Platzek Jiří 7 Hlučín 1964 M 0:21:59,5 0:09:04,3

37. Šoltys Martin 15 Markvartovice 1973 M 0:22:19,0 0:09:23,8

3



38. Furmánek Martin 27 Ostrava 1984 M 0:22:56,0 0:10:00,8

4 km - ŽENY

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 40 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 Ž 0:14:38,8

2. Vybíralová Marie 11 AO Kobeřice 1986 Ž 0:15:08,8 0:00:30,0

3. Tokarčíková Michaela 31 NAPOHODU! bike team Píšť 1987 Ž 0:16:20,3 0:01:41,5

4. Rinková Radka 33 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1983 Ž 0:17:00,8 0:02:22,0

5. Kalwarová Alena 3 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 Ž 0:18:18,3 0:03:39,5

6. Chladková Pavlína 49 Greensboro 1973 Ž 0:20:20,5 0:05:41,7

7. Ricková Lucie 44 Hlučín - Bobrovníky 1980 Ž 0:21:16,2 0:06:37,4

8. Böhmová Barbora 34 HLUĆÍN 1978 Ž 0:21:44,7 0:07:05,9

9. Rybníčková Lucie 28 Ostrava 1982 Ž 0:22:55,8 0:08:17,0
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